
Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration (MParticipants
96357706750 Pre‐Bid Meeting for Rehab of HVAC at Music & PAC Study 12/15/2020 12:52 12/15/2020 13:38 Sean.Conno 47 62

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Sean Connolly sean.connolly@purchase.edu 46
Sean’s iPhone 45
bcastelli 45
dyoung 44
Clare Kerrigan 44
Elan Abneri elan.abneri@bravoinc.com 1
rcarathanasis 42
Joseph Hendershot jhendershot@atiengineers.com 42
Dave Meyer 42
Frank Muscarella 42
Kira Pierce kpierce@cscos.com 41
jeffrey.seeberger 41
marketing 41
Larry Devito lmpc‐lwd@snet.net 41
Brian Kelley 41
Doug Schaefer dschaefer@mach‐arch.com 41

19146896168 41
elan.abneri 41
jwolff 41
Douglas Obrist dobrist@cscos.com 41
jfeeley 40
patrick_s 40
jeremy_m 40
conference1 40
David Golab david.golab@gmail.com 40
REZWISM 40
Nicholas Cerro ncerro@cscos.com 40
David Tanenbaum dtanenbaum@lilker.com 39
Giancarlo Cosini 39
paul fisher 39
Mirza 39
Sara Arias 39
Joseph Lembo ‐ Kohler Ronan 39
Daniel Gordon 39

15165544644 39
15184245186 39

Evan Krug 39
Christopher Schwarz c.schwarz@fpm‐group.com 39
Anthony Alduino 39
dan.sedgwick 38
ABDubel 38
daniel colombini dcolombini@goldmancopeland.com 38
Alex Hochhausl ‐ H2M 25



coleykyr 38
Michelle Stark# M/E Engineering# PC 38
Matt Perkins 23

15187965339 37
Mario Mendoza mmendoza@dm‐engineers.com 37

12129677651 37
Michael’s iPhone 37
acollado 37
Slavica 37

12124332829 37
david.tweedy 7
Bill Pitz bill.pitz@rmf.com 35
Steve Abbattista# OLA Consulting Engineers 33
Steve Karl 33
sayim.malik 32
david tweedy 31

19144716120 30
Chonghui Liu (CL) 30


